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February 29, March 1 & 2, 2008
Westerner Park, Red Deer Alberta

TR EAA

SEMINAR DATES & TIMES

FRIDAY February 29,2008 6:00 PM

8:00 PM

SATURDAY March 1,2008  10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

SUNDAY March 2, 2008 10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)

CANADIAN WATERFOWLERS (JASON OFNER)

e DECOY TIPS, TACTICS AND STRATEGIES FOR MODERN
DAY WATERFOWLING

BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)

SASK TROPHY BUCKS (BENTLEY COBEN)

OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)
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ADDITIONAL ATTRACTIONS

Times to be announced DOGS (HOT DIGGITY DOGS AGILITY CLUB)
ROCKHOPPERS MOUNTAIN BIKE TRIALS

SPECIAL INTEREST

KIDS FISH POND (DELBURNE JUNIOR FOREST WARDENS)
PELLET RIFLE SHOOT (RED DEER SEA & AIR CADETS)
CAMEL RIDES (DISCOVERY WILDLIFE PARK)
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