

February 29, March 1 & 2, 2008 Westerner Park, Red Deer Alberta



## **SEMINAR DATES & TIMES**

DENTITY DITTED & TIME		
FRIDAY February 29, 2008	6:00 PM	BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)
	8:00 PM	CANADIAN WATERFOWLERS (JASON OFNER)  • DECOY TIPS, TACTICS AND STRATEGIES FOR MODERN DAY WATERFOWLING
SATURDAY March 1, 2008	10:30 AM	BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)
	11:30 AM	SASK TROPHY BUCKS (BENTLEY COBEN)
	12:00 PM	OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)
	1:00 PM	<ul> <li>CANADIAN WATERFOWLERS (JASON OFNER)</li> <li>DECOY TIPS, TACTICS AND STRATEGIES FOR MODERN DAY WATERFOWLING</li> </ul>
	2:15 PM	BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)
	3:00 PM	SASK TROPHY BUCKS (BENTLEY COBEN)
	3:30 PM	OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)
	4:00 PM	<ul> <li>CANADIAN WATERFOWLERS (JASON OFNER)</li> <li>DECOY TIPS, TACTICS AND STRATEGIES FOR MODERN DAY WATERFOWLING</li> </ul>
SUNDAY March 2, 2008	10:30 AM	BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)
	11:00 AM	SASK TROPHY BUCKS (BENTLEY COBEN)
	11:30 AM	OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)
	12:30 PM	<ul> <li>CANADIAN WATERFOWLERS (JASON OFNER)</li> <li>DECOY TIPS, TACTICS AND STRATEGIES FOR MODERN DAY WATERFOWLING</li> </ul>
	1:30 PM	BOW RIVER ANGLERS (BARRY WHITE)
	2:00 PM	SASK TROPHY BUCKS (BENTLEY COBEN)
	2:30 PM	OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)
	2:30 PM	OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY (GERHARD STUEWE)



February 29, March 1 & 2, 2008 Westerner Park, Red Deer Alberta



## ADDITIONAL ATTRACTIONS

Times to be announced DOGS (HOT DIGGITY DOGS AGILITY CLUB)
ROCKHOPPERS MOUNTAIN BIKE TRIALS

## **SPECIAL INTEREST**

KIDS FISH POND (DELBURNE JUNIOR FOREST WARDENS)
PELLET RIFLE SHOOT (RED DEER SEA & AIR CADETS)
CAMEL RIDES (DISCOVERY WILDLIFE PARK)